Date; 04/1 0/2022 . Saffron Walden Town Council | F’qge 1

Time: 09:23 . Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/09/2022 User: DB

for Cashbook 1 - Bank Accounts

- Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page Balances
Lioyds Current Account 30/09/2022 50,096.52
30 Day Account 30/09/2022 , 1,217 ,577.47

1,267,673.99
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount '
22/03/2022 007902 Clavering Players tickets sold 117.74
24/06/2022 007929 JustLikeNanas tea boxes JW - ) 96.00
27/06/2022 007930 SW Initiative F&E066-22 hedgin 300.00
22/09/2022 007942 Essex Pension Fund Sept 14,630.70
' 15,144.44
1,252,529.65

Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)

0.00
_ 0.00
1,2562,629.55
Balance per Cash Book is :- 1,252,529.55
Difference Exc[uding Adjustments is :- 0.00
'Adj;ustments to Reconciliation
14112019 , | ' : 0.00

0.00

Unreconciled Difference is :- 0.00




10/4/22, 9:25 AM ) Lloyds Bank - Print Friend'ly Statement

LLOYDS BANK 7@'\‘

Business Account Statement Printed: 04 October 2022

Saffron Walden Town Councif  so i
Town Hall ’

Market Sirest

Saffron Walden

Essex

CB10 1HR

The data shown on your staterment was correct at the time of printing. Please remember, this isn't an official bank copy.

Please check your statement. If you think that something looks incorrect, please call us on 0345 072 5555 Monday to Friday, 7:00am -
8:00pm; Saturday, 9:00am - 2:00pm {(+44 (0) 1733 347 338, from outside the UK). Or Textphone 0345 601 6208.

. Date Description N Type In (£} Qut(£) Balance (£}

30 Sep 22 TC . TFR 1980.56 50096.52
30 Sep 22 SEAN BARKER BARKER ERRTRANSFFR FPI 94.00 52077.08
.30 Sep 22 MRS F SEAGER SWTC DEPOSIT  FPO 200.00 51983.08
30 Sep 22 FIRST DATAFDMS . FPI 217.08 52183.08
30 Sep 22 007943 » . PAY 28120 51966.00
30 Sep 22 REED IN PARTNERSH ' BGC 174720 52247.20
30 Sep 22 R B RADLEY & CO LT RADLEYS CHRISTMAS BGC 500.00 50500.00
29 Sep 22 TO TFR 141214 50000.00
29 Sep 22 ADOBE ACROPRO SUBS CD DEB 15147  51412.14
208ep22  WPENGINECD " DEB , 23.40 51427.31
29 Sep 22 FIRST DATA FDMS FPI 310.14 51450.71
29 Sep 22 - BOND RC BECCAHARTBEEPSGACC FPI 72.00 51140.57
29 Sep 22 SAFFRON PLAYERS SPLOO1 FPI 150.00 | 51068.57
29 Sep 22 PANDYA M GOLDENSLIMWORLD . v OFPI 40.00. 50918.57
29 Sep 22 UTTLESFORD DIS A/C UTTLESFORD D.C. - BGC 840.00 50878.57
"28Sep22 - FROM: | ' TFR 43139.29 50038.57
28 Sep 22 SurveyMonkey CD - _ DEB : 320.00 6899.28
28 Sep 22 - AECOM ~  |FPO - 1227.00 7219.28

28 Sep 22 ASBESTOS SOLUTIONS FPO - 1181.40 8446.28

hEtps:Ilsecurebusiness.Iioydsbank.co.ukibusinessillnkllp_print_statement_PrintView?lnkcmd=PrintView&amp;targetid=printable&urluid*—ﬂ 664871... 140




10/4/22, 9:25 AM Lloyds Bank - Print Friendly Statement

LLOYDS BANK %‘

Commercial Call Statement Printed: 04 October 2022

Saffron Walden Town Council
Town Hall K
Market Street

Saffron Walden

Essex

CB10 1HR

The data shown on your statement was correct at the time of printing. Please remember, this isn't an offictal bank copy.

Please check your statement. If you think that something looks incorrect, please call us on 0345 072 5555 Monday to Fnday, 7:00am -
8:00pm; Saturday, 9:00am - 2:00pm (+44 (0) 1733 347 338, from outside the UK). Or Textphone 0345 601 6308, -

Dats Description Type : g Out {£)  Balance (£)
30 Sep 22 FROM a TFR © 1980.56 1217877.47
29 Sep 22 FROM : TFR 1412.14 : 1215596.91
28 Sep 22 TO TFR . 43139.29  1214184.77
28 8ep 22 SAFFRON WALDEN TOW | TFR 60000.00  1257324.06
27 Sep 22 FROM TFR 1681.27 : 1317324.06
27 Sep 22 SERVICE CHARGES REF PAY ' 0.37  1315642.79
26 Sep 22 FROM ' TFR 213748 | 1315643.16
23 Sep 22 FROM. | TFR -1056.74 1313505.95;
22 Sep 22 TO | TER 1294803 131244924
21 Sep 22 FROM' ., TFR 973.85 1325397.27
20 Sep 22 FROM: . ‘ TFR 612557.30 1324423.427
20 Sep 22 NATWEST GB EXP ' ) BGC . 6000.00 711866.12
| 16 Sep 22 TO o TFR 412.58 705866.12
15 Sep 22 FROM TFR 11532.28 706278.70
14Sep22 . TO! " TFR | 46616.93  B94746.42
13 Sep 22 FROM _ TFR 944 .48 741363.35
12 Sep 22 FROM. | TFR | _ 4988.50 740418.87
09 Sep 22 INTEREST (GROSS) . 52.95 ' 735430.37
09 Sep 22 FROM! TFR 550.41 S 735377.42
‘08 Sep 22 FROM: TFR - 118179 734827.01
08 Sep 22 T0 ‘ PAY 515707.31 733635.22
o7 Sep 22 FROM: | TFR ‘ 2884.44 1249342.53
06 Sep 22 TO. TFR 670.40  1246458.09

https://securebusiness.lloydsbank.ca.uk/businessfafviewproductdetails/printfriendlystatement jsp ‘ 1/2



